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1st Go

South Dakota 4-H

Jr Boys BreakawayEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

PING, TALON   0.0   9.75010.00  10.00    0.00  3
MOUSEL, JASE   0.0  14.710 9.00   9.00    0.00 10

Jr Boys Cattle RidinEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SCHILEY, CASH  67.0   0.00010.00  10.00    0.00  4
PING, TALON  65.0   0.000 9.00   9.00    0.00  3
KLINE, JESSE  60.0   0.000 8.00   8.00    0.00  8
MEYER, TATE  55.0   0.000 7.00   7.00    0.00 16

Jr Boys Flag RaceEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SPENCER, TRISTAN   0.0   9.19410.00  10.00    0.00 26
MARZAHN, TEGAN   0.0   9.813 9.00   9.00    0.00 17
AASBY, COBY   0.0   9.850 8.00   8.00    0.00 44
LAMMERS, JIMMY   0.0   9.969 7.00   7.00    0.00 28
KAPPENMAN, NICHOLAS   0.0  10.076 6.00   6.00    0.00 33
WEST, WALKER   0.0  10.118 5.00   5.00    0.00 39
ROSE, AUSTIN   0.0  10.985 4.00   4.00    0.00 34
MOUSEL, JACK   0.0  11.438 3.00   3.00    0.00 32
WIK, GAGE   0.0  13.231 2.00   2.00    0.00 40
STEVENS, CORT   0.0  14.223 1.00   1.00    0.00  9

Jr Boys GoatsEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

MOUSEL, JASE   0.0  11.64010.00  10.00    0.00  6
MOUSEL, JACK   0.0  11.890 9.00   9.00    0.00 30
MARZAHN, TEGAN   0.0  12.210 8.00   8.00    0.00 39
LAMMERS, JIMMY   0.0  12.330 7.00   7.00    0.00 40
AASBY, COBY   0.0  12.380 6.00   6.00    0.00  4
WEST, WALKER   0.0  13.020 5.00   5.00    0.00 41
BRUNS, ROYCE   0.0  13.140 4.00   4.00    0.00 18
BUNDE, SUTTON   0.0  13.790 3.00   3.00    0.00 12
SPENCER, TRISTAN   0.0  13.910 2.00   2.00    0.00 37
BLATCHFORD, JOHN   0.0  14.170 1.00   1.00    0.00 44

Jr Girls BarrelsEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

BREWER, CHARLEIGH   0.0  18.15210.00  10.00    0.00 50
MCGREGOR, SIERRA   0.0  18.620 9.00   9.00    0.00  5
MOODY, AUBREY   0.0  18.650 8.00   8.00    0.00 46
WHEELHOUSE, MAKENZEE   0.0  18.722 7.00   7.00    0.00 23
WESTPHAL, LACEY   0.0  18.879 6.00   6.00    0.00 52
MARZAHN, PAIGE   0.0  19.010 5.00   5.00    0.00 22
FAGERHAUG, ELLA   0.0  19.062 4.00   4.00    0.00 17
MCGUIRE, ABILENE   0.0  19.123 3.00   3.00    0.00 30
HOXENG, TAYLOR   0.0  19.274 2.00   2.00    0.00 49
SIPPEL, SAGE   0.0  19.479 1.00   1.00    0.00 18

Jr Girls BreakawayEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

WHEELHOUSE, MAKENZEE   0.0   4.69010.00  10.00    0.00 16
HEEZEN, HANNAH   0.0   5.410 9.00   9.00    0.00  5
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MARZAHN, PAIGE   0.0   5.860 8.00   8.00    0.00 25
WIESNER, HAYDYN   0.0  20.480 7.00   7.00    0.00 26
MCGREGOR, TAYLOR   0.0  28.870 6.00   6.00    0.00 10

Jr Girls GoatsEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

MOODY, AUBREY   0.0  10.14010.00  10.00    0.00 27
FAGERHAUG, RAYLEE   0.0  10.280 9.00   9.00    0.00 34
WILLIAMS, KAYLEE   0.0  10.630 8.00   8.00    0.00 12
KRUGER, JENNA   0.0  10.750 7.00   7.00    0.00  2
WIESNER, HAYDYN   0.0  11.030 6.00   6.00    0.00 10
HEEZEN, HANNAH   0.0  11.140 5.00   5.00    0.00  4
HOXENG, TAYLOR   0.0  11.650 4.00   4.00    0.00  1
CASS, TAYLN   0.0  12.030 3.00   3.00    0.00 40
MARZAHN, PAIGE   0.0  12.160 2.00   2.00    0.00 23
SCHACK, EMILY   0.0  12.300 1.00   1.00    0.00 24

Jr Girls PolesEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

MARZAHN, PAIGE   0.0  22.75210.00  10.00    0.00 27
GRAY, MADDIE   0.0  23.175 9.00   9.00    0.00 19
MOODY, AUBREY   0.0  23.695 8.00   8.00    0.00 45
SALVERSON, ADDISON   0.0  23.712 7.00   7.00    0.00 18
IRVING, GABRIYELLE   0.0  23.772 6.00   6.00    0.00 21
MCGUIRE, ABILENE   0.0  23.794 5.00   5.00    0.00 47
SCHACK, EMILY   0.0  24.464 4.00   4.00    0.00 29
CLAIR, CHESLEY   0.0  25.093 3.00   3.00    0.00 35
HEEZEN, HANNAH   0.0  25.239 2.00   2.00    0.00 40
WIESNER, ADYSYN   0.0  25.345 1.00   1.00    0.00 36

Sr Boys Saddle BroncEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SUHR, DYLAN  66.0   0.00010.00  10.00    0.00  1
HEATHERSHAW, MALCOM  58.0   0.000 9.00   9.00    0.00  2

Sr Boys Str WrstlngEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SUHR, DYLAN   0.0   6.95010.00  10.00    0.00  2
TOPLE, SLATER   0.0   7.390 9.00   9.00    0.00  1
BOWES, LOGAN   0.0   8.650 8.00   8.00    0.00  4
COWAN, TEVIN   0.0  11.180 7.00   7.00    0.00  5
BERGESON, RYAN   0.0  16.390 6.00   6.00    0.00  7

Sr Boys Tie DownEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JOHNSON, TATE   0.0  15.44010.00  10.00    0.00 11

Sr Bull RidingEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

MOODY, MASON  69.0   0.00010.00  10.00    0.00  1
JESSOP, JADEN  63.0   0.000 9.00   9.00    0.00  2

Sr Girls BarrelsEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

STEVENS, LAYNI   0.0  18.43010.00  10.00    0.00 26
THEOBALD, SYDNEY   0.0  18.762 9.00   9.00    0.00  3
BOYD, MADELYN   0.0  18.858 8.00   8.00    0.00 30
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BOSWORTH, BAILEY   0.0  19.035 7.00   7.00    0.00 20
FORMAN, DALE LEE   0.0  19.286 6.00   6.00    0.00 14
KELDERMAN, RACHEL   0.0  19.369 5.00   5.00    0.00 16
HAUGEN, AMANDA   0.0  19.388 4.00   4.00    0.00 23
KNIPPLING, KAZNEY   0.0  19.400 3.00   3.00    0.00  1
RETZER, KODI   0.0  19.550 2.00   2.00    0.00 27
BURGEE, TAYLOR   0.0  19.598 1.00   1.00    0.00 12

Sr Girls BreakawayEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

BURGEE, TAYLOR   0.0   4.000 9.50   9.50    0.00 12
KNIPPLING, KAZNEY   0.0   4.000 9.50   9.50    0.00  5
RETZER, KODI   0.0   4.900 8.00   8.00    0.00 21
CONNOR, MAGGIE   0.0   6.730 7.00   7.00    0.00 25
FORMAN, DALE LEE   0.0   7.470 6.00   6.00    0.00  3
STROUP, TAYLEE   0.0   9.330 5.00   5.00    0.00 11

Sr Girls GoatsEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

STEVENS, LAYNI   0.0   7.47010.00  10.00    0.00  7
AAMOT, CALLIE   0.0   7.880 9.00   9.00    0.00 10
FORMAN, DALE LEE   0.0   8.670 8.00   8.00    0.00  2
MCGIRR, JAZZ   0.0   8.960 7.00   7.00    0.00  3
SCHILEY, MACY   0.0   9.190 6.00   6.00    0.00  9
HUSTED, HALEY   0.0   9.420 5.00   5.00    0.00 14
STROUP, TAYLEE   0.0   9.930 4.00   4.00    0.00 12
CHILSON, REGHAN   0.0  10.050 3.00   3.00    0.00 16
THEOBALD, SYDNEY   0.0  10.330 2.00   2.00    0.00  6
CONNOR, MAGGIE   0.0  11.300 1.00   1.00    0.00 17

Sr Girls PolesEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

KELDERMAN, RACHEL   0.0  22.55010.00  10.00    0.00 13
LOESCH, SAVANNAH   0.0  22.564 9.00   9.00    0.00  6
RETZER, PRAIRIE   0.0  22.574 8.00   8.00    0.00  7
STROUP, TAYLEE   0.0  22.623 7.00   7.00    0.00  5
BOYD, MADELYN   0.0  22.730 6.00   6.00    0.00  2
SWANSON, SAMMY   0.0  22.840 5.00   5.00    0.00 21
CARROLL, CHEYENNE   0.0  23.015 4.00   4.00    0.00 11
HUNTER, DEVIN   0.0  23.122 3.00   3.00    0.00 18
AAMOT, CALLIE   0.0  23.320 2.00   2.00    0.00  9
SCHILEY, MACY   0.0  23.566 1.00   1.00    0.00 26

Sr. Ribbon RopingEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

HUNTER, DEVIN   0.0   9.19010.00  10.00    0.00  9
TIBBS, LAYNA   0.0  14.440 9.00   9.00    0.00  2
STEVENS, LAYNI   0.0  16.650 8.00   8.00    0.00  1

Sr. Team RopingEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CARROLL, CHEYENNE   (1)   0.0  11.65010.00  10.00    0.00 12
JOHNSON, TYAN   (2)   0.0  11.65010.00  10.00    0.00 12
GOURNEAU, TEAGAN   (1)   0.0  37.010 9.00   9.00    0.00  4
VOLMER, BLAKE   (2)   0.0  37.010 9.00   9.00    0.00  4


